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TABLE No. 4-continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads. &c. —continued.
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Tote ItemINo. No. . Nameof Work. County. Electorate.
Net Expenditure
for Yearended

31st March, 1908.

111 2020
2021
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2031
2032
2033
2034
2036
2037
2038
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046

Roads, etc.—continued.
Southland Road District—continued.

Munro Road
McGregor Road
Peterson Road
Pirie Road
Quarry Hills to Waikawa ..
Redan to Mokoreta
Robinson Road
Scullv Road (Mabel)
Shank Road (£1 for £1)
Tall Road
Templeton Road..
Tillard Road
Toetoes, Block X (Sections 5 and 15) ..
Waikaka Valley Main Road
Waikawa
Waikawa, Block I
Waimahaka toFortifications
White Road
Wild Road (Toetoes)
Wyndham Bridge and Road (Mokoreta)
Wyndham Valley Road
Young Road (Kamahi)
Bluff Road (Clifton Hill northwards)

Southland Mataura
£ s. d.

150 0 0
40 2 6
99 7 2

148 16 10
100 0 0
350 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0

196 13 6
72 5 0

3 0 0
5 0 0

200 0 0
30 1 1

5 0 0
104 15 6

12 10 0
89 9 11

150 0 0
2 18 0
4 0 0
3 0 0Borough of S. Inver-

cargill
Borough of N. Inver-
cargill

Southland
Borough of S. Inver-

cargill
Ditto

Invercargill

2047 Clinton Road 0 14 0

2050
2053

Kingswell Creek to Seaward Bush
Seaward Bush, Block III (Sections 24 to 69)

116 5 2
55 0 2

2054
2055

Seaward Bush drains
Seaward Bush to Boxall to MoMillan (from Tram-

way Road)
St. Andrew's Street

3 0 0
88 1 2

2056 Borough of N. Inver-
cargill and South-
laud County

Southland
Borough of N. Inver-

cargill
Ditto
Southland

82 16 0

2057
2058

Victoria Road
Windsor Street

148 18 11
99 3 8

2059
2060
2061
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2088

Woollen Mill Road (Cruickshank's)
Ackers Road
Aotseon Road Ditch (£1 for £1)
Anderson Road, Hokonui
Angle Road
Awarua Plains Road
Baird Road
Birs Road
Bluff Main Road
Brown's to Settlers' Reserve
Broad Road (Tisbury)
Butler Road
Cameron Road (Forest Hill)
Cemetery Road (Bluff)
Conniff Road
Coster and Wright Road (South Forest Hill)
East Winton (outfall drain)
Evans Road
Five Roads to Junction
Forest HillRoads (£1 for £1)
Forest Hill (Seotions 207 and 291), (west of)
Fowler Road
Girdler Road
Hector Street (Greenhills)
Hokonui School Road
Invercargill, Block VIII (Sections 108 to 96)
Invercargill, Blocks IX and X (road drains)
Invercargill, Blocks XXIII and XXlV (Duck

Creek Road)
Invercargill, Blooks XXIII and XXIV (Finnerty

Road)
Kingdon Road (£1 for £1) ..
Larner Road
Limebills Deviation
Lowry's Beach to Native School
Makarewa River Bridge (Scott's)
Makarewa Township (outfall drain)
Makarewa to Hedgehope Flood-Channel
Martin Road
Massey's Tramway Road
Mill*Road
McDonald Roed (Lora) (£1 for £1)
McKenzie Road (Forest Hill)

Awarua

0

76 14 6
191 13 8

10 0 0
298 8 0
200 0 0
100 0 0
85 0 0

199 1'9 1
200 0 0

0 16 6
100 0 0
47 3 0
35 3 2

100 0 0
97 12 9

100 0 0
53 19 4
98 6 6

200 0 0
100 0 0
90 12 0

104 0 0
147 12 5
34 10 6

100 0 0
99 19 8
98 15 8
83 7 6

„
"
■■

v

2089 269 2 2

2090
2091
2093
2094
2095
2096
2097
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103

Steward Island
Southland

100 0 0
55 7 2
86 19 7
50 0 0
86 18 4
37 10 0
60 2 0
81 18 6

120 17 9
100 0 0
50 0 0
81 9 6

0
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0
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