TABLE No. 4-continued. STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c. -continued.

Vote No.	Item No.	Name of Work.			County.		Electorate.		Net Expenditure for Year ended 31st March, 1908.	
		ROADS, ETC.—continued.								
		SOUTHLAND ROAD DISTRICT	-continued.			Sauthland		Mataura		£ s. d. 150 0 0
111	2020	Munro Road		• •	• •	Southland	• •		• •	150 0 0 40 2 6
	2021 2023	McGregor Road Peterson Road		• •	· ·	"	• •		• •	99 7 2
	2024	Pirie Road		••	• • •	"		"		148 16 10
	2025	Quarry Hills to Waikawa					• •	"		100 0 0
	2026	Redan to Mokoreta	••	• •		,,	• •	" _	• •	350 0 0
	2027	Robinson Road	• •	• •	• •	"	••	,,	• •	100 0 0
	2028	Redan to Mokoreta Robinson Road Scully Road (Mabel) Shank Road (£1 for £1)	••	• •	• •	"	••	"	. • •	50 0 0 50 0 0
	2029 2031	Tall Road	••	••	• •	"	• • •	,,	• • •	196 13 6
	2032	Tall Road Templeton Road		••		, ,		,,		72 5 0
	2033					,,	• •	,,	••	3 0 0
	2034	Toetoes, Block X (Sections	5 and 15)	• •		"	• •	,,	• •	5 0 0
	2036	Waikaka Valley Main Roa			• •	"	• •	"	• •	200 0 0
	2037	Waikawa		• •	• •	"	• •	"	• •	30 1 1 5 0 0
	2038 2040	Waikawa, Block I Waimahaka to Fortificatio		••	• •	,	• •	″	••	104 15 6
	2040			••	• • •	,,	• • •		• •	12 10 0
	2042	Wild Road (Toetoes)		••		,		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		39 9 11
	2043	Wyndham Bridge and Roa	d (Mokoreta	·)		,,,		,,		150 0 0
	2044	Wyndham Valley Road Young Road (Kamahi)		• •		"		,,	• •	2 18 0
	2045	Young Road (Kamahi)		• •	• •	Borough of S. I	• •	r11	••.	4 0 0
	2046	Bluff Road (Clifton Hill no			••	cargill Borough of N. I		Invercargin	••	3 0 0 0 14 0
	2047	Clinton Road Kingswell Creek to Seawar		••	••	cargill Southland	.11461-	,,	• •	116 5 2
	2050 2053	Seaward Bush, Block III	Sections 24	to 69)	• • •	' 	nver-	"	• • •	55 0 2
	2054 2055	Seaward Bush drains Seaward Bush to Boxall t	 o MoMillan	(from Tr	 am-	Ditto		"	• •	3 0 0 88 1 2
	2056	way Road) St. Andrew's Street				Borough of N. I	nver-	,		82 16 0
	2000	go, march s carees				cargill and S	outh-		•••	02 10 0
	2057	Victoria Road				Southland				148 18 11
	2058	Windsor Street	••	• •	• •	Borough of N. I	nver-	"		99 3 8
	2010	777 11 36'11 D - 3 (Const-la				cargill Ditto		į		
•	2059 2060	Woollen Mill Road (Cruick	snank sj	• •	• •	Southland		Awarua	• • •	76 14 6 191 13 8
	2061	Ackers Road Acteon Road Ditch (£1 for Anderson Road, Hokonui Angle Road	 £1)		• •	, godd and and	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	7211101010	• • •	10 0 0
	2063	Anderson Road, Hokonui	••			5		,,		298 8 0
	2064	Angle Road		• •		I		"		200 0 0
	2065	Awarua Plains Road		• •	• •	•	• •		• •	100 0 0
	2066	Baird Road	• •	• •	• •	i	• •	"	• •	85 0 0
	2067 2068	Birs Road Bluff Main Road	• •	• •	• •	"	• •	. "	• •	199 19 1 200 0 0
	2069	Brown's to Settlers' Reserv	, /A	••	• •	"	• •		• • •	0 16 6
	2070	Broad Road (Tisbury)		••		,,	• •	,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	100 0 0
	2071	Butler Road	• •	• •		,,	• •	,,		47 3 0
	2072	Cameron Road (Forest Hill	l)	• •		"		-		35 3 2
	2073	, _ ,	• •	• •	• •	"	• •	" .	• •	100 0 0
	2074	Conniff Road Coster and Wright Road (S	 louth Forest	Hill	• •	"	• •	,	• •	97 12 9
	2075 2076	East Winton (outfall drain		, 11111)	• •	"	• •	<i>"</i>	• • •	100 0 0 53 19 4
	2077	Evans Road		••		,,		. "		98 6 6
	2078	Five Roads to Junction				,,				200 0 0
	2079	Forest Hill Roads (£1 for a		••		" ·		"	• •	100 0 0
	2080	Forest Hill (Sections 207 a	,		• •	, ,	• •	"	• •	90 12 0
	2081 2082	Fowler Road		• •	• •		• •	"	• •	104 0 0 147 12 5
	2082	Hector Street (Greenhills)	••	••	• •	" "	• •	"	• •	147 12 5 34 10 6
	2084	Hokonni School Road			• •	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•	"	• •	100 0 0
	2085	Invercargill, Block VIII (S	ections 108	to 96)		,,				99 19 8
	2086	Invercargill, Blocks IX and	i X (road dr	ains)	• • •	"	• •	"		98 15 3
	2088	Invercargill, Blocks XX Creek Road)	2.4			"	•••	"	• •	83 7 6
	2089	Invercargill, Blocks XXII Road)		lV (Finn	erty	"	••	"	••	269 2 2
	2090	Kingdon Road (£1 for £1)		• •	• •	"		"	• •	100 0 0
	2091	Larner Road		• •	••	"	• •	•	• •	55 7 2
	2093 2094	Limebills Deviation Lowry's Beach to Native S		• •	• •	Steward Island	• •	. "	••	86 19 7 50 0 0
	2094	Makarewa River Bridge (S		• •	• •	Southland	• •	"	• • •	86 18 4
	2096	Makarewa Township (outfa	ll drain)	• • *	••	,,	•	,,		37 10 0
	2097	Makarewa to Hedgehope F	lood-chánne			,,		,,	• •	60 2 0
	2099	Martin Road	• •	••	• •	,,	• •	"	• •	81 18 6
	2100	Massey's Tramway Road		• •	• •	,,	• •	"	• •	120 17 9
										100 0 0
	$\frac{2101}{2102}$	Mill'Road McDonald Road (Lora) (£1		••	• •	"		,,	•	50 0 0